35354

TROFEO TONDO LAVORATO diam mm 70
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: TROFEI - Materiale: VETRO
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PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA"' MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,124 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
x1pz

70 mm

30 mm

80 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

4 Kg

20 pz
270 mm
230 mm
260 mm



